Installation, Operation &
Maintenance Manual
Submersible Solids
Handling Pumps
4BSE-HLDS
series
7.5, 11.3, 15 HP
@ 1750 RPM

MAX
AMPS
LOCKED
ROTOR AMPS
NEMA
CODE
CORD
SIZE
CORD
TYPE
CORD
O. D.
WEIGHT
(pounds)
4BSE753HLDS 7.5 230 3 1750 26.8 80 D 10/4 SO 0.75" 309
4BSE754HLDS 7.5 460 3 1750 13.4 40 D 10/4 SO 0.75" 309
4BSE1133HLDS 11.3 230 3 1750 28 126 D 10/4 SO 0.75" 340
4BSE1134HLDS 11.3 460 3 1750 14 63 D 10/4 SO 0.75" 340
4BSE1503HLDS 15 230 3 1750 38 160 D 10/4 SO 0.75" 400
4BSE1504HLDS 15 460 3 1750 19 80 D 10/4 SO 0.75" 400
2
Specifications & Dimensions
19"19"19"
14.5"14.5"14.5"